3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I SUI
I ZERO
I STAKE

I SUI

! PEPE
I FLOKI
I ZERO

10 ETH Airdrop at
eth-drop.xyz

BLAST2L.COM Limited
Coupon

BLAST2L.COM Limited
Coupon

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x82c991d3ca8321c8f44dcf437196ecs57826af4abf

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000002 r]
0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS
0.000000000000003000 kei ]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

1.000000000000000000 10000$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 TO CLAIM 5000% REWARDS
0.000000000000001000 TO CLAIM 5000% REWARDS

0 10 ETH

0d

0d
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x82c991d3ca8321c8f44dcf437196ec57826af4bf

Token

10 ETH Airdrop at
10eth.xyz

Airdrop at
rewardusd.click

Yz

LigquidEther NFT
Voucher

20,000 USDT Reward

2,000 USDT Reward

Pudgy Penguin #2857

2,000 USDT Reward

7

# Date & time

1 2024-07-17

Bala

0 10

0 50,000 USDT

0 yz

nce

ETH

Airdrop

ether.xyz

her.xyz

Approved

Visit trustpage.vip

pgpclaim.com

Reward at BoneWin.com

Reward at shibatokens.re

her.xyz

Visit bluetrust .

Transaction Id

0x761887e156fc3860d782

07:41:40

87b68537bc84ad7289dd40

f66a41980ca7fccIbflbbl

vip

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000010
00 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x761887e156fc3860d78287b68537bc84ad7289dd40f66a41980ca7fcc9bf1b61
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x761887e156fc3860d78287b68537bc84ad7289dd40f66a41980ca7fcc9bf1b61
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x761887e156fc3860d78287b68537bc84ad7289dd40f66a41980ca7fcc9bf1b61

Date & time

2024-07-17
07:31:15

2024-07-04
20:17:25

2024-07-04
20:17:10

2024-06-25
03:16:35

2024-06-25
03:16:20

2024-06-10
10:14:50

Date & time

2024-05-09
07:02:45

2024-05-03
09:52:35

Transaction Id

0x988b55ce470310elcdd3

d047f9438520993198d97d

f6fe4d3a4534a4db2190c8

Oxeb7077a635fc3ed34f2d

d632292b9b1661631808F5

480ce37c66347805d1ff84

Ox53fc945d6c79918e0543

b8bab78480ba2411874afe

b800b732109e9580bf54fc

Ox8a4fdBae498bft4e21486

€al115496382284219%ec173

d165276c7t39fcl155a892a

0Oxd4620fccd21ed5681fdd

c3ab3eab75de8a95284665

add106bc8c8e4deb6839bdc

Ox04b448ell4clee?47567

04797e9a8c2e9bf29b8016

b4c304eba7a8c171dbécdsS?

Transaction Id

Ox06a3ea2814867625b2f0

8e1d080401643f99935%¢eb

340077c35de4960753956b

OxBbfb34f5bh64a6b87c70

de2ec4c78b5a3el1b7877fc

d34d8ce825153cec72446¢c

Amount

+

+

0.0000000000000030 v
00 kei ]

0.0000000000000000 v
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030 v
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000 v
02 r]

0.0000000000000000 v
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

1.0000000000000000 v
00 10000$ REWARDS

Amount
+ 1 vyz v
+ 1 10 ETH v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x988b55ce470310e1cdd3d047f9438520993f98d97df6fe4d3a4534a4db2f90c8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x988b55ce470310e1cdd3d047f9438520993f98d97df6fe4d3a4534a4db2f90c8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x988b55ce470310e1cdd3d047f9438520993f98d97df6fe4d3a4534a4db2f90c8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb7077a635fc3ed34f2dd632292b9b1661631808f5480ce37c66347805d1ff84
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb7077a635fc3ed34f2dd632292b9b1661631808f5480ce37c66347805d1ff84
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb7077a635fc3ed34f2dd632292b9b1661631808f5480ce37c66347805d1ff84
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x53fc945d6c79918e0543b8bab78480ba2411874afeb800b732109e9580bf54fc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x53fc945d6c79918e0543b8bab78480ba2411874afeb800b732109e9580bf54fc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x53fc945d6c79918e0543b8bab78480ba2411874afeb800b732109e9580bf54fc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8a4fd0ae498bf4e21486ea115496382284219ec173d165276c7f39fc155a892a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8a4fd0ae498bf4e21486ea115496382284219ec173d165276c7f39fc155a892a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8a4fd0ae498bf4e21486ea115496382284219ec173d165276c7f39fc155a892a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd4620fccd21ed5681fddc3ab3ea675de8a95284665add106bc8c8e4de6839bdc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd4620fccd21ed5681fddc3ab3ea675de8a95284665add106bc8c8e4de6839bdc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd4620fccd21ed5681fddc3ab3ea675de8a95284665add106bc8c8e4de6839bdc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04b448e114c1ee94756704797e9a8c2e9bf29b8016b4c304eba7a8c171d6cd57
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04b448e114c1ee94756704797e9a8c2e9bf29b8016b4c304eba7a8c171d6cd57
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04b448e114c1ee94756704797e9a8c2e9bf29b8016b4c304eba7a8c171d6cd57
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x06a3ea2814867625b2f08e1d080401643f999359eb340077c35de4960753956b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x06a3ea2814867625b2f08e1d080401643f999359eb340077c35de4960753956b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x06a3ea2814867625b2f08e1d080401643f999359eb340077c35de4960753956b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0bfb34f5bb64a6b87c70de2ec4c78b5a3e1b7877fcd34d8ce825153cec72446c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0bfb34f5bb64a6b87c70de2ec4c78b5a3e1b7877fcd34d8ce825153cec72446c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0bfb34f5bb64a6b87c70de2ec4c78b5a3e1b7877fcd34d8ce825153cec72446c

Date & time

2024-05-03
09:49:15

2024-05-01
09:06:55

2024-05-01
09:01:20

2024-03-27
14:26:00

Date & time

2024-05-09
07:02:30

2024-05-06
07:01:55

2024-04-22
01:50:35

2024-04-08
08:42:30

Transaction Id

Ox31dcac3b6b8f5eb2e807

o06h49248a76e863768d3ee

27chb7b47665cd0e04818d2

0Oxdb1d756832cc053e4985

ob53c24c6818e747560dcd

71ddb41d9e0alf4d4af6dé

0x5f12d5c6d057c43df85d

ebc698071ae53a32f4c2df

25840eb6belc42f8at49398

Oxdfa09bh6733860e%e4ce

234a2760ecd3161bab99cd

8b09da806dhe33152a8c79

Transaction Id

0x299f15755b90a1218ba2

01727132c46ca2333665¢c4

6a7148ae3f2f39b094d01a

Ox371eeda91934b870e550

386e871a2febab320181ce

98a01a622c3c93218e8eb8

0x5509ea72d05a8ff99212

a0d7ba8131d833d75¢c%a0c

0fe5d19dc2e232373adcfd

Ox92090aftlc84a225e5c4ef

8c35edha22d957c6803a2f

2234e0693c5330df42a440

Amount

+1d

+ 1 10 ETH

+1d

+ 1 50,000 USDT

Amount

+ 1 stkether.com NFT
Voucher

+ 1 Visit bluetrust
. vip

+ 1 Visit
trustpage.vip

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x31dcac3b6b8f5eb2e80756b49248a76e863768d3ee27cb7b47665cd0e048f8d2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x31dcac3b6b8f5eb2e80756b49248a76e863768d3ee27cb7b47665cd0e048f8d2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x31dcac3b6b8f5eb2e80756b49248a76e863768d3ee27cb7b47665cd0e048f8d2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdb1d756832cc053e49855b53c24c6818e747560dcd71ddb41d9e0a1f4d4f96d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdb1d756832cc053e49855b53c24c6818e747560dcd71ddb41d9e0a1f4d4f96d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdb1d756832cc053e49855b53c24c6818e747560dcd71ddb41d9e0a1f4d4f96d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f12d5c6d057c43df85debc698071ae53a32f4c2df25840e6be1c42f8af49398
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f12d5c6d057c43df85debc698071ae53a32f4c2df25840e6be1c42f8af49398
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f12d5c6d057c43df85debc698071ae53a32f4c2df25840e6be1c42f8af49398
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdfa09bb6733860e9e4ce234a2760ecd3161bab99cd8b09da806dbe33152a8c79
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdfa09bb6733860e9e4ce234a2760ecd3161bab99cd8b09da806dbe33152a8c79
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdfa09bb6733860e9e4ce234a2760ecd3161bab99cd8b09da806dbe33152a8c79
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x299f15755b90a1218ba251727132c46ca2333665c46a7148ae3f2f39b094d01a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x299f15755b90a1218ba251727132c46ca2333665c46a7148ae3f2f39b094d01a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x299f15755b90a1218ba251727132c46ca2333665c46a7148ae3f2f39b094d01a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x371eeda91934b870e550386e871a2fe6a6320181ce98a01a622c3c932f8e8e68
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x371eeda91934b870e550386e871a2fe6a6320181ce98a01a622c3c932f8e8e68
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x371eeda91934b870e550386e871a2fe6a6320181ce98a01a622c3c932f8e8e68
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5509ea72d05a8ff99212a0d7ba8131d833d75c9a0c0fe5d19dc2e232373adcfd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5509ea72d05a8ff99212a0d7ba8131d833d75c9a0c0fe5d19dc2e232373adcfd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5509ea72d05a8ff99212a0d7ba8131d833d75c9a0c0fe5d19dc2e232373adcfd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9090af1c84a225e5c4ef8c35edba22d957c6803a2f2234e0693c5330df42a440
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9090af1c84a225e5c4ef8c35edba22d957c6803a2f2234e0693c5330df42a440
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9090af1c84a225e5c4ef8c35edba22d957c6803a2f2234e0693c5330df42a440

10

11

12

13

Date & time

2024-02-09
09:05:50

2024-01-22
01:23:20

2024-01-22
01:13:50

2024-01-20
14:50:10

2024-01-17
16:53:45

2024-01-05
14:22:15

2024-01-05
03:28:10

2024-01-05
03:28:05

2024-01-04
03:14:40

Transaction Id

Oxeb6la5e001ede?2ae3097

e131a2ca3b591b5815519b

90fb55c1dch8575cf5cs8e

0xda5d8879500ab8c25d03

fd6fa%9634t197079e2f79b

9659c934cab08824870d7a

Ox6eb016222a92b75666ec

5597ee05225fbabhbB006cT

fd495be929eb6e7e081f348

Oxffa015f8e7d712e2d2f4

of9ce788d6d462416e47db

Oedeaec05fa03c5dc43519

0x832f54e84ea4fdd50cfl

8614776f3d3a998e5c456b

87%aeda87ab5d67al1365d6

Ox65e40460c25aaf77fb9f

4ebb47db3125236d7bb3ea

732ffa%e3e47325d%9dafll

0xd72438ach23b90570dba

8a667d9a90025ef1%961ela

6718508d892906d9616168

Ox5771eda269297eeea800

0123437f64a86%ab66d7a2c

120f14befc5954126817F8

0x13t3788012af3b43%aa?

6h9316038a3a69270fes529

2dc093803b9bas53ef4b399

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
shibatokens.

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

re

pgpclaim.com

d2usdt.com

Approved

ether.xyz

her.xyz

her.xyz
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe61a5e001ede92ae3097e131a2ca3b591b5815519b90fb55c1dcb8575cf5c58e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe61a5e001ede92ae3097e131a2ca3b591b5815519b90fb55c1dcb8575cf5c58e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe61a5e001ede92ae3097e131a2ca3b591b5815519b90fb55c1dcb8575cf5c58e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xda5d8879500ab8c25d03fd6fa9634f197079e2f79b9659c934cab08824870d7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xda5d8879500ab8c25d03fd6fa9634f197079e2f79b9659c934cab08824870d7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xda5d8879500ab8c25d03fd6fa9634f197079e2f79b9659c934cab08824870d7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6eb016222a92b75666ec5597ee05225fbabb0006cffd495be929e6e7e081f348
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6eb016222a92b75666ec5597ee05225fbabb0006cffd495be929e6e7e081f348
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6eb016222a92b75666ec5597ee05225fbabb0006cffd495be929e6e7e081f348
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffa015f8e7d712e2d2f45f9ce788d6d462416e47db0edeaec05fa03c5dc43519
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffa015f8e7d712e2d2f45f9ce788d6d462416e47db0edeaec05fa03c5dc43519
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffa015f8e7d712e2d2f45f9ce788d6d462416e47db0edeaec05fa03c5dc43519
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x832f54e84ea4fdd50cf18614776f3d3a998e5c456b879aeda87ab5d67a1365d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x832f54e84ea4fdd50cf18614776f3d3a998e5c456b879aeda87ab5d67a1365d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x832f54e84ea4fdd50cf18614776f3d3a998e5c456b879aeda87ab5d67a1365d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x65e40460c25aaf77fb9f4ebb47db3125236d7bb3ea732ffa9e3e47325d9daf11
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x65e40460c25aaf77fb9f4ebb47db3125236d7bb3ea732ffa9e3e47325d9daf11
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x65e40460c25aaf77fb9f4ebb47db3125236d7bb3ea732ffa9e3e47325d9daf11
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd72438acb23b90570dba8a667d9a90025ef1961e1a6718508d892906d9616168
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd72438acb23b90570dba8a667d9a90025ef1961e1a6718508d892906d9616168
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd72438acb23b90570dba8a667d9a90025ef1961e1a6718508d892906d9616168
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5771eda269297eeea8000123437f64a869a66d7a2c120f14befc5954126817f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5771eda269297eeea8000123437f64a869a66d7a2c120f14befc5954126817f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5771eda269297eeea8000123437f64a869a66d7a2c120f14befc5954126817f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x13f3788012af3b439aa26b9316038a3a69270fe5292dc093803b9ba53ef4b399
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x13f3788012af3b439aa26b9316038a3a69270fe5292dc093803b9ba53ef4b399
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x13f3788012af3b439aa26b9316038a3a69270fe5292dc093803b9ba53ef4b399

Date & time Transaction Id Amount

2024-01-04 Oxf8a3d03b07ac25ef2383 + 1 Airdrop v
03:14:20 oea840474d26fc4cdd425f
beb35f1c00624403b7fdéb

2023-12-14 0x72e57b9309b8bdbl6adéb + 1 Reward at v
10:54:20 6b814a9c165913b5ef9705 BoneWin.com
bdOc6Ffd49cd0cdb47907cl

2023-12-14 Ox93ddae52de35cfbab3fc + 1 .Xxyz v
10:49:35 70c44ba502349f7caeBbba
717b939b81bclff9fb2+15
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf8a3d03b07ac25ef23835ea840474d26fc4cdd425fbeb35f1c00624403b7fd6b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf8a3d03b07ac25ef23835ea840474d26fc4cdd425fbeb35f1c00624403b7fd6b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf8a3d03b07ac25ef23835ea840474d26fc4cdd425fbeb35f1c00624403b7fd6b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x72e57b9309b8bdb16ad66b814a9c165913b5ef9705bd0c6fd49cd0cdb47907c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x72e57b9309b8bdb16ad66b814a9c165913b5ef9705bd0c6fd49cd0cdb47907c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x72e57b9309b8bdb16ad66b814a9c165913b5ef9705bd0c6fd49cd0cdb47907c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x93ddae52de35cf6a03fc70c44ba502349f7cae0bba717b939b81bc1ff9fb2f15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x93ddae52de35cf6a03fc70c44ba502349f7cae0bba717b939b81bc1ff9fb2f15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x93ddae52de35cf6a03fc70c44ba502349f7cae0bba717b939b81bc1ff9fb2f15

